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BEYOND

BESPOKE WP

ONE
Select Size Price Price
inc. VAT exc. VAT
Up to 800mm £4,471 £3,725.69
Up to 1000mm £4,779 £3,982.66
Up to 1200mm £5,089 £4,240.54
Up to 1600mm £5,397 £4,497.51
TWO
Select Handing
Left hand Right hand Left hand Right hand

with profiles  with profiles

with brackets with brackets

THREE

Select Glass

Opti Clear

Grey / Bronze

Satin Etched

Opti Clear & Satin Etched
Mirrored

Digital Print (create your own)

Price
inc. VAT

+£230
+£290
+£530
+£530
+£530

Price
exc. VAT

+£191.67
+£241.67
+£441.67
+£441.67
+£441.67

Specification
- Anti-calcium coating
- Opti Clear 10mm glass

- Profiles or brackets, never both

Design Parameters

- Maximum panel size of up to 4m?

- Suitable noggings are required in the ceiling for fixing

Survey & Installation Service
- Survey & Installation price included

for Area 1 only (see page 192)

FOUR

Select Finish Price Price

inc. VAT exc. VAT
Polished Chrome — —
Matte Black +£325 +£270.83
Polished / Brushed Nickel +£325 +£270.83
Crafted to order
See page 34 +£880 +£733.33

Panels / Enclosures over 2.4m in height are considered oversized
and therefore will be subject to a surcharge - £POA.





